



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.A No.717 of 2026

CNR No. ODHCO10270802026

Ashalata Nayak

....

Appellant

Represented by Adv.
Mr. S.S. Jena, Advocate

-Versus-

State of Odisha & others

....

Respondents

Represented by Adv.
Ms. B. Dash, ASC

**CORAM:
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
AND
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHITTARANJAN DASH**

Order No.

**ORDER
18.08.2026**

02. 1. As prayed for, list this matter on 31st August, 2026.

***(Harish Tandon)*
*Chief Justice***

***(Chittaranjan Dash)*
*Judge***

Bijay/Sarbani